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MODEM MAP PARIS 
FASHION WEEK FW 2025
MEN’S COLLECTIONS
JANUARY 2025 

TRADE SHOWS 

IRL Paris IRL Paris 23.01 - 26.0123.01 - 26.01
17 Rue de Clery - 75002 B2 

Jumble ParisJumble Paris  24.01 - 26.0124.01 - 26.01
Pavillon Vendôme - 7 Place Vendôme - 75001  B2  

Man/Woman ParisMan/Woman Paris    24.01 - 26.0124.01 - 26.01
Pavillon Vendôme - 7 Place Vendôme - 75001  B2
Hôtel d’Evreux - 19 Place Vendôme - 75001  B2  

Precious Room by Muriel PiaserPrecious Room by Muriel Piaser    28.01 - 29.0128.01 - 29.01
Palais Vivienne - 36 Rue Vivienne 75002  B2  

Welcome EditionWelcome Edition        23.01 - 26.0123.01 - 26.01
28 Rue de Lappe - 75011  C3

MULTI-LABEL SHOWROOMS  
AMF Showroo m   23.01 -28.01
18 Rue Jean Goujon - 75008  A2
Brands: Morubelin, Senada, Stelios Koudounaris Behno, 
Karma Gloves, Lucié (Jewellery), Sandra J, Valentina 
Rangoni (Shoes) 

MULTI-LABEL SHOWROOMS  

Brama   13.01 -31.01
10 Rue Charlot- 75003 C2
Brands: Missoni, Mother, Ag jeans, Momonì, Staud, Re/
Done, Paige, Norma Kamali, LoveShackFancy, Naked 
Cashmere, Michael Stars, Jakke, Gitta Banko, Jet Set.
Dear Progress 23.01 -27.01
7 Rue Notre Dame de Nazareth - 75003  C2
Brands: Isa Boulder, Oude Waag, Laura Andraschko, 
Ponder.er, Kody Phillips, Leeann Huang, Marko Baković.
Del Rainbow       22.01 -28.01
9 Avenue Hoche, Building B- 75008 A1
Elisa Gaito 23.01 -27.01
107 Rue de Rivoli - 75001 B2
Findings 24.01 -29.01
7 Ave Franklin Roosevelt (2nd & 3rd fl) - 75008  A2
Brands: ASKK NY, FreeCity, La Prestic Ouiston, On-
cept, SPRWMN, The Great, Ulla Johnson, Unfortu-
nate Portrait, Xírena.

hA Showroom        23.01 -29.01
GmbH @ 61 Rue Réaumur - 75002 (23-28)  
Songzio @ 10 Rue Charlot - 75003 (23-29)  
032c @ 236 Rue Saint-Martin - 75003 (24-28) 

Haus Incubator        23.01 -28.01
15 Rue du Vertbois - 75003  C2
Brands: OpéraSPORT, Résumé, Naya Rea, 
Pari Desai, Edera. 

HIM Co   24.01 -28.01
Ulla Johnson @ 1 Rue de Longchamp - 75116  C2
Nodaleto @ 58 Rue Pierre Charron - 75008 C2

23.01 -27.01
C2

Ideal Showroom     
43 Rue Notre Dame de Nazareth - 75003  
M Rtw: Coor, LMC, MMIC, Xlim, Yeseyesee. W 
Rtw:: Anggae, Arch The, Gia Studios, Kijun, 
LCDC™, Loadingroom, Re;code.
Acc: Stand Oil, Un By Tomoyo Yoshida.

Marziano Bello 23.01 -27.01
5 Rue Notre Dame de Nazareth - 75003 C2
Brands: Blue Blue Japan, EPL, K.Jacques, Thibault 
Van Der Straete. Special Guest: Salvatore Piccolo

+Antik Batik @ 5 Rue des Minimes - 75003 C3
Mirabel Edgedale 24.01 -28.01
244 Rue de Rivoli (Door# 42A31) - 75001  B2
Brands: Misha Bridal, Misha Party, Misha Occasion-
wear, Rhea Costa, Needle & Thread, Raquel Diniz.

MMW Collective: The Showroom 25.01 -29.01
Rens Lipsius Studio - 159 Quai de Valmy - 75010 C1
Brands: Aalto International, Edara, Juslin Maunula,
Molosco, Odur Parfum, Oyuna, Pila, Sebastião
Lobo, Ujoh, Valette Studio.

Objectives 24.01 -28.01 
Paper Mache Tiger, 4 Rue d’Uzès - 75002 B1
Brands: La Fuori, Dima Ayad, E.L.V. Denim.

Other / Wise 23.01 -28.01
62 rue de Turbigo- 75003 C2
Brands: Magliano, GR10K, Shinyakozuka
Acc. JWL, Home: Generazione Zordan

Paper Mache Tiger 23.01 -28.01
4 Rue d’Uzès- 75002  B1
Brands: Allude (M’s & W’s), Antik Batik (Men’s only), 
Beaufille, Eudon Choi, Anna October, Evi Grintela, 
Sandra Mansour, ORR, Voranida, Sirapop, Etre Cecile.

Polly King & Co       22.01 -28.01
13 – 15 Rue du Pont aux Choux- 75003  C2
Brands: Antler, Che Studio, Clarks Originals, Damson 
madder, Duke & Dexter, Flattered, Lovaan, Rebec-
ca Vallance, Saint Art, Sau Lee, SIR, Soft Goat, So-
lace London, Smythson, Missoma, Won Hundred, 
Published By, Only the Blind

Rainbowwave 24.01 -28.01
66 Rue Saint Dominique - 75007 A2
Brands: Alejandra Alonso Rojas, Ancient Greek Sandals,
Arch4, Asta Resort, B Side, Caravana, Eleph, Eliou, Ffor-
me, Gheradini, Haikure, Ienki Ienki, Kashura, Le Monde
Beryl, Leen, Maeden, Re/Done, Rupert Sanderson, Stouls
Sunray, Thelatest, Veronica De Picante.
tbc: Cortana, Delos, Maria Mcmanus

Showroom Marcona3 23.01 -29.01
9 Avenue Hoche - 75008  A1
M Coll.: Adhoconcept, Costumein, Cultura, Ih Nom 
Uh Nit, Raxxy, Reternity, Salvatore Santoro, Seven 
Gauge, TRC 2038.
W Coll.: Amen, JG1, Leo Season, Raxxy, Salvatore 
Santoro, The New Arrivals by İlkyaz Özel, Yavorska
Showroomthomasdufour 23.01 -28.01
Hotel de Sauroy - 58 Rue Charlot - 75003  C2
M Rtw: Mii W Rtw & Acc.: Forte Forte, Mii, Roseanna, 
Apnée, Faliero Sarti, Heritage By La Nouvelle, 
Jimmy, Fairly, Labo Art, Leret Leret, Martin Martin, 
Pardo Hats, Roberto Collina, Stouls

Six London 23.01 -26.01
14, Rue de La Corderie - 75003  C2
M Shoes: GmbH, Stefan Cooke, Egonlab, Toga Virilis
W Shoes: GmbH, Toga Pulla, Nicole Saldana, Published By

Sphere Paris Fashion Week ® Showroom 22.01 -26.01
Palais de Tokyo - 13 Ave du Pdt Wilson - 75116  A1
Brands: Bianca Saunders, Cachí, C.R.E.O.L.E, 
La Cage, Lagos Space Program, Lazoschmidl, 
Les Fleurs Studio, Ouest Paris.   + Digital Showroom  
Talent To Trend       224.01 -30.01
26 Rue du Bouloi - 75003  B2
W Rtw: Elaine Hersby. M’s Rtw: Ikiji
M & W Rtw: Ernest Leoty, Omhu, Red Lab by Red Legend
W Handbags: Mary Al Terna W Shoes: Black Suede Studio
M & W Shoes: Philippe Zorzetto 
+ Souliers Martinez @ 4 rue des Petits Champs - 75002 

Talk’ Studio 21.01 -15.02
118 Rue de Turenne - 75003 C2
Brands: Façon Jacmin, Valentine Witmeur Lab, Amish 
Supplies, True Religion, Puraaii, Arena Studio, Arte 
Antwerp, C.9.3, Charles Chevignon, Champion, Daily 
Paper, Gaston Luga, Kenner, New Amsterdam Surf 
Association, Olaf, Parel, Robe Di Kappa, Staple 
Pigeon, The Good People, The New Originals.

The Alphabet 22.01 -28.01
7 Rue de Portefoin - 75003 C2
Brands: Beautiful People, Seveskig, Domrebel, Taakk, 
Chateau Orlando, G-LAB,  Deadwood, Antidote 
Buyer Club (Jwl).

Tomorrow 23.01 -28.01
5 Rue La Boétie - 75008 A1
Brands: A-Cold-Wall*, Adsb Andesson Bell, Area,
Bettter, Bonsai, Bluemarble, Carrer Charles Jeffrey
Loverboy, Darkpark, Hed Mayner, Ksubi, Martine
Rose, N21 , Open Yy, Ottolinger, Rochas, Slvrlake,
Vee Collective, White Mountaineering
+ Coperni @21 Rue du Fbg St Antoine- 75011 (23-28)

Vald Agency 22.01 -27.01
14 rue du Château d’Eau (1st fl.) - 75010  C1
Brands: Grey Ant, Henrik Vibskov, ISNURH, Melissa, Proper

Victor Showroom 22.01 -29.01
34 Avenue de New York - 75116 A1
- W Rtw: Dunst, Epingler, Nothing Written, Sandbeige,
Sienne, Theloom, Tonywack Womens, Umarmung 
Womens, R2W (New), Atelier Edition (New), 
Sundayfruitmarket (New), Thelaurent (New).
- M Rtw:: After Pray, Dunst, Tonywack, Umarmung,
Sundayfruitmarket (New).
- Handbag: Margesherwood, Osoi, Joy Gryson, Nothing Written.
- Shoes: Epingler, Salondeju (New).
- Jewelry: Ssil

We Construct 23.01 -29.01
9 Rue de Lesdiguières - 75010  C3
PF25 W: Haus072c, Doucan, PF25 M& W: TheBallon

Thursday January 23 2025 - 6.30pm-9.00pm
The first Tranoï Showcase at La Gaîté Lyrique

On this occasion, the ten Japanese winners of the 
prestigious Next Fashion Designer of Tokyo (NFDT) 
and Sustainable Fashion Design Award (SFDA) com-
petitions will be presented, in partnership with the 
Tokyo Municipality.

Designers: aresamakoresama, Hikari Takayama, 
JiJi, Jun Kawamoto, kenta nakajim, Kookaburra, 
mea, New Yota, Notsuki, SoMe. 
Gaîté Lyrique - 3 bis Rue Papin - 75003 
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Modem is delighted to present Berlin-based art 
director, videographer and photographer Agatha 
Powa. Her photograph titled “Flavour ice’d” (2022) 
illustrates this edition of the Modem Map Paris

BRANDS SHOWROOMS
Antik Batik 18.01 - 25.0118.01 - 25.01
19 Rue des Minimes - 75003 C3
Avant Toi 24.01 - 28.0124.01 - 28.01
8 Rue Charlot - 75003  C2
Beams   23.01 - 26.0123.01 - 26.01
84 Rue Amelot (Ground Fl) - 75011 C2
Beams Boy &  Beams Japan 23.01 - 26.0123.01 - 26.01
Casa Italia 75 Rue de la Fontaine au Roi - 75011 C1
Cazabat  13.01 - 31.0113.01 - 31.01
20 Rue Boissy d’Anglas- 75001 A2
EBIT™   24.01 - 28.0124.01 - 28.01
Rue Chauveau Lagarde, Pl. de la Madeleine A1
Goti  23.01 - 28.0123.01 - 28.01
16bis rue de Perche - 75003 C2
Guidi   23.01 - 28.0123.01 - 28.01
40 Rue Volta - 75003 C2
Hul le Kes 24.01 - 27.0124.01 - 27.01
6, Rue Charles-François Dupuis - 75003 C2 
Isabel Benenato      23.01 - 28.0123.01 - 28.01
11 bis, rue du Perche - 75003 C2 
Labo.art  24.01 - 27.0124.01 - 27.01
4 Rue du Perche - 75003 C2
ma’ ry’ ya 24.01 - 28.0124.01 - 28.01
89Bd Beaumarchais - 75003 C2
Melissa Odabash   Until April 30 Until April 30 
16 Rue Etienne Marcel - 75002 B2
Nehera   24.01 - 27.0124.01 - 27.01
Likewise  - 101 Rue de Turenne - 75003  C2
Porter by Yoshida & Co 22.01 - 26.0122.01 - 26.01
11 - 5 Rue de la Corderie - 75003 C2
Ron Dorff 21.01 - 31.0121.01 - 31.01
5 Place André Malraux (3rd Fl.) - 75001 B2
Superoby 22.01 - 24.0122.01 - 24.01
C/O Public Image 157 Rue du Temple (3rd Fl.) - 75003 
Toga   22.01 - 27.0122.01 - 27.01
5 Rue Payenne - 75003  C2
Transit   24.01 - 27.0124.01 - 27.01
Rue Debelleyme 3 - 75003 C2
Y-3 22.01 - 29.0122.01 - 29.01
44 Rue de Sévigné - 75003 C2

Modem Men+Pre Women FW25 Digital
Scan the QR code to view the Modem Digital Edition: 
- Frame the QR code- click on the pop-up
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